COMM SERIES 220VAC
220 Volt AC Input Power Supplies with 12 or 24 Volt DC Output
Page 1 800-072-007
The Power of Reliability
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
High efficiency switchmode design for small size and clean output power
Extra input and output filtering effectively removes interference
Isolated outputs are compatible with negative or positive ground equipment

facility. When you need high quality, field tested communications power supplies with fast reliable delivery,
rely on the ICT Comm Series.
Page 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
800-072-007
© Innovative Circuit Technology Ltd. The
information contained herein is subject to change
without notice.  ICT shall not be liable for technical
or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Innovative Circuit Technology Ltd.
26921 Gloucester Way, Langley, BC, Canada   V4W 3Y3
Tel: 604-856-6303 | Fax: 604-856-6365 | Email: sales@ictcorporate.com | www.ict-power.com
180-250 VAC
27.6 VDC
+/- 150 mV
8.0 Amps 10.0 Amps 0.20% 0.75% 20 mV rms 85%ICT22024-10A
180-250 VAC
27.6 VDC
+/- 150 mV
ICT22024-5A 0.20% 0.75% 20 mV rms 85%4.0 Amps 5.0 Amps 180 42190

Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
Output
Ripple
(Max)
Efficiency
(Typical)
Dimensions (mm)
W HLModel Number
24VDC Output Models
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV 13.0 Amps 15.0 Amps 0.20% 0.80% 20 mV rms 85%ICT22012-15A
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV
17.0 Amps 20.0 Amps 0.20% 0.85% 20 mV rms 85%ICT22012-20A
180-250 VAC
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV
25.0 Amps 30.0 Amps 0.20% 0.85% 20 mV rms 85%ICT22012-30A
ICT22012-10A 7.5 Amps 10.0 Amps 0.20% 0.75% 20 mV rms 85% 43190
61190
61190
61190
Input

Dimensions (inches)
W HLModel Number
12VDC Output Models
ICT Comm Series power supplies can be ordered in two  different
widths to match the land mobile radio manufacturersʼ standard sizes.
ICT covers match the width of the radio to provide an optimized
space saving solution.
Visit www.ict-power.com/products/radio-covers/ to download the ICT
Radio Cover Guide to see which ICT power supply and cover fits
your radio model.
180-250 VAC
180-250 VAC
180-250 VAC
180-250 VAC
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV 25.0 Amps 30.0 Amps 0.20% 0.85% 20 mV rms 85%ICT22012-30AG 61190
ICT22012-20AG
ICT22012-12AG 10.0 Amps 12.0 Amps 0.20% 0.80% 20 mV rms 85% 43190180-250 VAC
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV